Name

Rhonda Gauthier
Matthew MacArthur
Mandy-Lynn Ashley
Mary Martin

Lynne McQuarrie
Ashleigh Van Luven
Kim Wallace
Tammy Parr
Heather Drouillard
Jennifer MacDaid

Laura McDiarmid

Meetings are held:  Quarterly

Location: TBA

For More Information Contact:

Joint Health and Safety Committee - Membership

Department

Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine

Family Medicine

Tammy Parr

Family Medicine

Wednesday, December 7, 2022

eMail
ragbh@queensu.ca
macarthm@queensu.ca

m.ashley@queensu.ca

mary.martin@queensu.ca
lynne.mcquarrie@dfm.queensu.c
ashleigh.vanluven@queensu.ca

kim.wallace@dfm.queensu.ca

parrt@queensu.ca

heather.drouillard@queensu.ca
jennifer.macdaid@queensu.ca

laura.mcdiarmid@queensu.ca

Phone

73818

73960

73058

73937

73956

73937

78353

79550

73006

73015

78010

Designation Certified
ONA 67 X
Management X
Non Union
Non Union
OPSEU
Usw 2010
Usw 2010 X
Secretary X
Management
Management

Management

CoChair






