Joint Health and Safety Committee - Membership

		Family Medicine Wednesday, December 7, 2022				
Name	Department	eMail	Phone	Designation	Certified	CoCha
Rhonda Gauthier	Family Medicine	rag5@queensu.ca	73818	ONA 67	х	Х
Matthew MacArthur	Family Medicine	macarthm@queensu.ca	73960	Management	х	х
Mandy-Lynn Ashley	Family Medicine	m.ashley@queensu.ca	73058	Non Union		
Mary Martin	Family Medicine	mary.martin@queensu.ca	73937	Non Union		
Lynne McQuarrie	Family Medicine	lynne.mcquarrie@dfm.queensu.c	73956	OPSEU		
Ashleigh Van Luven	Family Medicine	ashleigh.vanluven@queensu.ca	73937	USW 2010		
Kim Wallace	Family Medicine	kim.wallace@dfm.queensu.ca	78353	USW 2010	х	
Tammy Parr	Family Medicine	parrt@queensu.ca	79550	Secretary	х	
Heather Drouillard	Family Medicine	heather.drouillard@queensu.ca	73006	Management		
Jennifer MacDaid	Family Medicine	jennifer.macdaid@queensu.ca	73015	Management		
Laura McDiarmid	Family Medicine	laura.mcdiarmid@queensu.ca	78010	Management		

Meetings are held: Quarterly

Location: TBA

For More Information Contact: Tammy Parr